cipfa.org.uk

Worth Technical Accounting Solutions 79Worth Technical Accounting Solutions 79

Financial instrument disclosures

Also remember to disclose:

 Any reclassification between categories (Code defines and

restricts reclassification)

 Any derecognition or transfer of assets

 Any offsetting arrangements

 All collateral held, and any defaults and breaches that have

occurred

IFRS 7

cipfa.org.uk

Worth Technical Accounting Solutions 80

FI risk disclosures (1)

Credit risk Maximum exposure and collateral held

Age analysis and credit quality of past
due/impaired assets

Collateral Nature and carrying amount

If not convertible, policy for disposal

Liquidity
risk

Maturity analysis and arrangements for
Arrangements for managing liquidity risk

Market risk Sensitivity analysis for each market risk

IFRS 7

Qualitative

Extent of risk exposures and how they arise

How the risks are managed – policies and processes

Any changes from previous period

Links to:
Risk register
Funding &

Investment
Strategies

13/02/2019

41

cipfa.org.uk

Worth Technical Accounting Solutions 81

FI risk disclosures (2)

Value at
31/3/15

Effect on asset values

+100 BPS -100 BPS

£000 £000 £000

Cash & equivalents 12,850 - -

Cash balances 88,027 - -

Fixed interest securities (10 year) 416,672 (41,670) 41,670

Total change in assets available 517,549 (41,670) 41,670

Consistency? Source? Arithmetic?

Quantitative

Quantify exposure to risk

Based on information provide to key management

Highlight any concentrations of risk

Include sensitivity analysis

cipfa.org.uk

Worth Technical Accounting Solutions 82Worth Technical Accounting Solutions 82

Scope  - Financial Instruments not correctly identified

(ie directly held property or non-contractual items not excluded)

Valuation

 Valuations incorrect or out of date

 Impairments not identified or not properly accounted for

Inconsistency – FI disclosures don’t agree to the rest of the

accounts

Non-tailored risk disclosures